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Web-Conference, Zoom
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Call to Order and Introduction
Roll Call of Senators

Moment of Silence and
Remembrance

Note on Mental Health and
Well-being

Traffic Parking Survey

Academic Unit Leader Feedback
Survey Development

Relevant Committee:

University Curriculum-Level
Review

Relevant Committee:

Review of Minutes

General Updates

e Handbook Revision

e Post-tenure Review

e Academic Program Review
e Wellness Day

e Student Course Feedback

* Accreditation

New Business

Dr. Scott Harrison — Presiding
Dr. James Daniels

Dr. Scott Harrison
Dr. Phoebe Ajibade

Dr. Ayanna Armstrong
& Student Leader

Dr. Arvind Chandrasekaran

Faculty Welfare
Dr. Laura Marshall

New Programs & Curricula

Dr. James Daniels &
Dr. Scott Harrison

Dr. Scott Harrison

Dr. Arvind Chandrasekaran

3:00 pm
3:02 pm
3:05 pm

3:07 pm
3:10 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:20 pm

4:30 pm

4:50 pm
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