



Faculty Senate
Meeting: November 25th, 2025
Web-Conference, Zoom

Agenda

I.	Call to Order and Introduction	Dr. Scott Harrison – Presiding	3:00 pm
II.	Roll Call of Senators	Dr. James Daniels	3:02 pm
III.	Moment of Silence and Remembrance	Dr. Scott Harrison	3:05 pm
IV.	Note on Mental Health and Well-being	Dr. Phoebe Ajibade	3:07 pm
V.	Traffic Parking Survey	Dr. Ayanna Armstrong & Student Leader	3:10 pm
VI.	Academic Unit Leader Feedback Survey Development	Dr. Arvind Chandrasekaran	3:30 pm
	<i>Relevant Committee:</i>	<i>Faculty Welfare</i>	
VII.	University Curriculum-Level Review	Dr. Laura Marshall	4:00 pm
	<i>Relevant Committee:</i>	<i>New Programs & Curricula</i>	
VIII.	Review of Minutes	Dr. James Daniels & Dr. Scott Harrison	4:20 pm
IX.	General Updates <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Handbook Revision• Post-tenure Review• Academic Program Review• Wellness Day• Student Course Feedback• Accreditation	Dr. Scott Harrison	4:30 pm
X.	New Business	Dr. Arvind Chandrasekaran	4:50 pm
